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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Vils Laurin (2010) 18.25

+ Engi Tristan (2010) 9.75
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

 
2 Good Gian (2010) 17.00

o Utiger Jonas (2010) 8.50
o Engi Tristan (2010) 8.50

 
2 b Roos David (2010) 18.50

o Moser Sämi (2010) 8.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 10.00

3 a Good Ramon (2009) 17.50
- Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.75
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.75

3 b Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 17.50
- Philipp Roy (2010) 8.75
- Good Ramon (2009) 8.75

3 c Engi Tristan (2010) 18.50
o Vils Laurin (2010) 8.50
+ Good Gian (2010) 10.00

4 Philipp Roy (2010) 17.25
- Zenklusen Lauro (2010) 8.75
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50

4 b Utiger Jonas (2010) 18.25
+ Good Gian (2010) 9.75
o Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.50

5 Albin Tobias (2009) 17.00
o Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.50
o Camenisch Ursin (2009) 8.50

5 b Möhr Levin (2010) 18.50
+ Hörler Colin (2010) 9.75
- Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.75

5 c Hartmann Vito (2009) 18.50
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75
- Moser Sämi (2010) 8.75

5 d Camenisch Ursin (2009) 18.50
- Good Ramon (2009) 8.75
+ Albin Tobias (2009) 9.75

5 e Moser Sämi (2010) 18.75
+ Roos David (2010) 10.00
- Hartmann Vito (2009) 8.75

5 f Clopath Fadri (2010) 18.75
- Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.75
+ Utiger Jonas (2010) 10.00

5 g Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.75
- Clopath Fadri (2010) 8.75
+ Philipp Roy (2010) 10.00

5 h Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 18.75
- Möhr Levin (2010) 8.75
+ Hörler Colin (2010) 10.00

6 Knutti Flurin (2010) 17.00
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50

6 b Husmann Lukas (2010) 19.50
+ Knutti Flurin (2010) 9.75
+ Vils Laurin (2010) 9.75

7 Hörler Colin (2010) 17.00
o Möhr Levin (2010) 8.50
o Zenklusen Emilio (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 a Wolf Simon (2011) 18.50

+ Roos Marco (2012) 10.00
o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50

 
1 b Streit Alessio (2011) 18.50

+ Koch Nik (2012) 10.00
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50

 
2 Zyndel Mario (2012) 18.25

o Rungger Fynn (2011) 8.50
+ Roos Marco (2012) 9.75

3 Bossi Livio (2011) 18.00
- Bucher Kilian (2012) 9.00
- Monsch Remo (2011) 9.00

3 b Garbald Willi (2011) 20.00
+ Voneschen Dario (2012) 10.00
+ Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 10.00

4 Voneschen Dario (2012) 17.00
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.50
o Bachmann Iven (2012) 8.50

4 b Koch Nik (2012) 18.25
o Streit Alessio (2011) 8.50
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 9.75

4 c Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 18.50
o Bardill Fadri (2011) 8.50
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 10.00

4 d Hassler Andrin (2012) 18.50
+ Vetsch Mathias (2011) 10.00
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50

5 Monsch Remo (2011) 17.50
o Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 8.75
- Bossi Livio (2011) 8.75

6 Roos Marco (2012) 17.00
o Wolf Simon (2011) 8.50
o Zyndel Mario (2012) 8.50

6 b Stricker Silvan (2012) 18.25
+ Conzett Andy (2011) 9.75
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

6 c Bucher Kilian (2012) 19.00
- Bossi Livio (2011) 9.00
+ Stricker Silvan (2012) 10.00

6 d Müller Lukas (2012) 19.75
+ Bernard Marlon (2012) 10.00
+ Hassler Andrin (2012) 9.75

7 Bachmann Iven (2012) 18.50
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50
+ Voneschen Dario (2012) 10.00

8 Bernard Marlon (2012) 17.00
o Müller Lukas (2012) 8.50
o Koch Nik (2012) 8.50

8 b Hochholdinger Nando (2012) 18.25
+ Monsch Remo (2011) 9.75
o Garbald Willi (2011) 8.50

8 c Rungger Fynn (2011) 19.75
+ Zyndel Mario (2012) 10.00
+ Wolf Simon (2011) 9.75

9 Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 17.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Vetsch Mathias (2011) 8.50

9 b Vils Flurin (2012) 19.75
+ Bachmann Iven (2012) 9.75
+ Rust Elias (2012) 10.00

10 a Vetsch Mathias (2011) 18.25
o Hassler Andrin (2012) 8.50
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75

10 b Rust Elias (2012) 18.25
+ Kindschi Mo Jeremy (2011) 9.75
o Vils Flurin (2012) 8.50

11 Conzett Andy (2011) 17.00
o Stricker Silvan (2012) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 8.50

11 b Bardill Fadri (2011) 20.00
+ Hochholdinger Florian (2011) 10.00
+ Streit Alessio (2011) 10.00

Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Michael Lino (2013) 18.25

+ Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 9.75
o Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.50

 
2 Casparis Mika (2014) 17.00

o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50
o Tanner Leandro (2014) 8.50

 
2 b Waldburger Mauro (2014) 17.25

- Tanner Leandro (2014) 8.75
o Bucher Mario (2014) 8.50
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2 c Keller Simon (2014) 17.25
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.75
o Bühler Simon (2014) 8.50

3 a Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 17.00
o Stricker Jonas (2013) 8.50
o Signer Gianin (2013) 8.50

3 b Jörin Laurin (2013) 17.00
o Canetg Marino (2013) 8.50
o Hörler Jim (2013) 8.50

3 c Projer Oriano (2013) 17.00
o Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.50
o Darms Fabrizio (2013) 8.50

3 d Ulrich Alexander (2013) 17.00
o Bachofen Reto (2013) 8.50
o Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 8.50

3 e Hörler Jim (2013) 18.25
o Räss Levin (2013) 8.50
+ Jörin Laurin (2013) 9.75

3 f Canetg Marino (2013) 18.25
+ Jörin Laurin (2013) 9.75
o Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 8.50

3 g Hochholdinger Jonas (2013) 18.25
o Michael Lino (2013) 8.50
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 9.75

3 h Philipp Leandro (2013) 18.50
+ Bühler Simon (2014) 9.75
o Ambühl Kilian (2013) 8.75

3 i Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 19.75
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 10.00
+ Bachofen Reto (2013) 9.75

3 j Luginbühl Leon (2013) 19.75
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00
+ Räss Levin (2013) 9.75

3 k Schlatter Laurin (2013) 19.75
+ Bucher Mario (2014) 10.00
+ Stricker Jonas (2013) 9.75

4 a Ambühl Kilian (2013) 19.50
+ Keller Simon (2014) 9.75
+ Philipp Leandro (2013) 9.75

4 b Beeli Mauro (2013) 19.50
+ Ruof Carlo (2013) 9.75
+ Michael Lino (2013) 9.75

4 c Inderbitzin Edi (2014) 19.50
+ Casparis Mika (2014) 9.75
+ Canetg Marino (2013) 9.75

5 a Tanner Leandro (2014) 18.50
- Waldburger Mauro (2014) 8.75
+ Casparis Mika (2014) 9.75

5 b Bachofen Reto (2013) 18.50
+ Ulrich Alexander (2013) 10.00
o Bachmann Nicolas (2014) 8.50

5 c Bucher Mario (2014) 18.50
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50
+ Waldburger Mauro (2014) 10.00

5 d Bühler Simon (2014) 18.50
o Philipp Leandro (2013) 8.50
+ Keller Simon (2014) 10.00

5 e Furrer Lukas (2013) 18.50
+ Signer Gianin (2013) 10.00
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50

6 Zinsli Eliah (2013) 17.00
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50
o Ruof Carlo (2013) 8.50

6 b Räss Levin (2013) 18.50
+ Hörler Jim (2013) 10.00
o Luginbühl Leon (2013) 8.50

6 c Ruof Carlo (2013) 18.50
o Beeli Mauro (2013) 8.50
+ Zinsli Eliah (2013) 10.00

7 Darms Fabrizio (2013) 18.25
o Dönz Niclas (2013) 8.50
+ Projer Oriano (2013) 9.75

7 b Dönz Niclas (2013) 20.00
+ Darms Fabrizio (2013) 10.00
+ Furrer Lukas (2013) 10.00

8 a Stricker Jonas (2013) 18.50
+ Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 10.00
o Schlatter Laurin (2013) 8.50

8 b Signer Gianin (2013) 18.50
o Furrer Lukas (2013) 8.50
+ Grünenfelder Lian (2014) 10.00

Jahrgang 2015-2016
1 Good Marius (2016) 17.00

o Ambühl Armando (2015) 8.50
o Darms Silvano (2016) 8.50

 
1 b Räss Jano (2015) 20.00

+ Spring Laurin (2015) 10.00
+ Waldburger Fabio (2015) 10.00

 
1 c Tanno Maurus (2015) 20.00

+ Locher Fadri (2016) 10.00
+ Ambühl Armando (2015) 10.00

2 Locher Fadri (2016) 18.25
o Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75

2 b Beeli Nino (2015) 19.75
+ Caflisch Jaden (2015) 9.75
+ Caminada Diego (2015) 10.00

3 a Michael Gian (2016) 18.25
o Beeler Dea (2016) 8.50
+ Von Bergen Florian (2016) 9.75

3 b Müller Lias (2015) 18.25
+ Darms Silvano (2016) 9.75
o Rungger Moreno (2015) 8.50

3 c Rungger Moreno (2015) 18.25
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50
+ Müller Lias (2015) 9.75

3 d Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 18.25
+ Capeder Steven (2015) 9.75
o Johann Linus (2015) 8.50

3 e Johann Linus (2015) 19.50
+ Rungger Moreno (2015) 9.75
+ Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 9.75

4 Spring Laurin (2015) 17.25
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50
- Caflisch Jaden (2015) 8.75

4 b Beeler Dea (2016) 18.75
- Von Bergen Florian (2016) 9.00
+ Michael Gian (2016) 9.75

5 Caflisch Jaden (2015) 17.25
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50
- Spring Laurin (2015) 8.75

6 a Capeder Steven (2015) 17.00
o Cavigelli Aurelio (2015) 8.50
o Locher Fadri (2016) 8.50

6 b Camenisch Mirco (2016) 17.00
o Waldburger Fabio (2015) 8.50
o Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 8.50

6 c Ambühl Armando (2015) 18.50
+ Good Marius (2016) 10.00
o Tanno Maurus (2015) 8.50

7 Caminada Diego (2015) 18.25
+ Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 9.75
o Beeli Nino (2015) 8.50

7 b Bärtsch Fadri (2016) 18.50
o Caminada Diego (2015) 8.50
+ Camenisch Mirco (2016) 10.00

7 c Waldburger Fabio (2015) 18.50
+ Camenisch Mirco (2016) 10.00
o Räss Jano (2015) 8.50

8 Darms Silvano (2016) 18.25
o Müller Lias (2015) 8.50
+ Good Marius (2016) 9.75

9 Von Bergen Florian (2016) 17.25
- Beeler Dea (2016) 8.75
o Michael Gian (2016) 8.50


